[ number of missing inner layers |

10

Ratl

mean hi

<hits> vs n

1

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

108

o
©

E Entries 67009
E : Mean 0
r . Std Dev 0
. H H H |

E- v PARRAERR Entries 67138
F : Mean 0
L N Std Dev 0
SaREE TR P Y EEE R EEE L PR P
I SR
T M PR T PR T P T T T

) S S S SO U U U

5
4.5

4
35
3
2.5

S

05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

[ number of missing outer layers |

10

Ratl

1

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

Entries
Mean
Std Dev 0

Entries
Mean

- -
N S S S

108

o
©

iy

1

S

3.5

e DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original-0
=== DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original-127

Z

0.95
=3

-2 2 3

track n

[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

143225
2.115
5971

|

143225
2.115

Entries
Mean

L sdbev __som
s
}HHHH%EH%HHIIEIHH

) 1 1:0 1(:)2

Entries
H Mean 2
"I 77 Std Dev 0

Mean 2
Std Dev 0

S I o S O O N o

35 4 45 5
track hits

05 115 2 25 3

[Nofreco track vs pT |

1267961
3.873

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

1279013
3.87

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

ey

/Y

10°
P,

1 10 10

2
track



	Contents
	Page 1


